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JUNE 2015

COMPLIANCE RATE QF
. ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANGE
TYPE CF
ORDER TC CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 49 475 318 66.95%
+ RENTAL 58 433 270 62.36%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 3 26 25 96.15%
+ RENTAL 12 50 39 78.00%
OPEN STORAGE T4 344 294 85.47%
+ RENTAL a1 452 400 88.50%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 3 3 2 66.67%
SUB TOTAL 290 1783 1348 75.60%
Service Requests
{called in by public} 49 184 126 68.48%
+ RENTAL 55 163 101 61.96%
TOTAL 394 2130 1575 73.94%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2015-JUN 104 230 394

2014-JUN 87 240 327

2013-JUN 89 149 238

2012-JUN 81 120 201




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellaneous Permit

LLand Disturbance Permit
Rental Registration Fee
Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer
Electric - Other

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer

Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount

$51,042
$9,470
$5,003
$8,520
$1,546
$3,275
$260
$300
$50

$79,465

$112

$40
$100

$252

$79,717




