DEPARTMENT OF FIRE DREVENTION AND BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT JUNE 2015



JUNE 2015

		ORDERS ISSUED		COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		49	475	318	66.95%
	+ RENTAL	58	433	270	62.36%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		3	26	25	96.15%
	+ RENTAL	12	50	39	78.00%
OPEN STORAGE		74	344	294	85.47%
	+ RENTAL	91	452	400	88.50%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		3	3	2	66.67%
SUB TOTAL		290	1783	1348	75.60%
Service Requests (called in by public)		49	184	126	68.48%
	+ RENTAL	55	163	101	61.96%
TOTAL		<u>394</u>	2130	1575	<u>73.94</u> %

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2015-JUN	104	290	<u>394</u>
2014-JUN	87	240	327
2013-JUN	89	149	<u>238</u>
2012-JUN	81	120	<u>201</u>

Fees by Account

Account	<u>Amount</u>
Building Permit	\$51,042
Electrical Permit	\$9,470
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$5,003
Plumbing Permit	\$8,520
Sign Permit Fee	\$1,546
Miscellaneous Permit	\$3,275
Land Disturbance Permit	\$260
Rental Registration Fee	\$300
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$50
Vacant Building Registration Fee	
Permit Fees Total	\$79,465
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor	
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer	
Electric - Other	
HVAC Class A Contractor	\$112
HVAC Class B Contractor	
HVAC Class C Installer	\$40
Sign Erector	\$100
License Fees Total	\$252
Grand Total for the Month	\$79,717